
Skeet-Trap Team
Team Name First Name Last Name Skeet Trap Combined Award

Simpton Rodney Carroll 48 42 90
Simpton Jason Gilstrap 40 40 80
Simpton Scott Simton 45 43 88
Simpton Jacob Carol 49 46 95
Simpton Austin Carol 49 44 93

446
Smitha Skete Smitha 46 41 87
Smitha Gay Smitha 39 34 73
Smitha Louis Levy 48 45 93
Smitha Robert Galan 43 50 93
Smitha Mirna Lopez 44 36 80

426
Stanley Bob Tucker 19 34 53
Stanley Bill Conaway 28 42 70
Stanley Kelly Conaway 10 24 34
Stanley Doug Kuatch 32 41 73
Stanley Jerry Walker 31 29 60

290
Loftin Equipment Company Steven Stewart 23 19 42
Loftin Equipment Company Darryn Wright 18 24 42
Loftin Equipment Company Nick Sommers 13 26 39
Loftin Equipment Company Eric Jones 22 23 45
Loftin Equipment Company Dave Gifford 35 23 58

226
HJD Capital Electric Roger Pfeil 21 39 60
HJD Capital Electric Travis Elmendorf 13 23 36
HJD Capital Electric Mike Fisher 15 39 54
HJD Capital Electric Doug Anderson 23 9 32
HJD Capital Electric Mark Buford 16 28 44

226
Broadway Bank Bob Ownby 23 23 46
Broadway Bank Jim House 15 30 45
Broadway Bank Jess Womack 28 38 66
Broadway Bank Tammy Ashby 8 17 25
Broadway Bank Jane Everhart 15 24 39
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Skeet-Trap Male
Team Name First Name Last Name Skeet Trap Combined Award

Simpton Jacob Carol 49 46 95 Male CH
Individual Garret Jones 44 50 94

Smitha Louis Levy 48 45 93
Smitha Robert Galan 43 50 93

Simpton Austin Carol 49 44 93
Individual Jeff Pierce 42 50 92
Simpton Rodney Carroll 48 42 90

Individual Dickie Dixon 43 47 90
Simpton Scott Simton 45 43 88
Smitha Skete Smitha 46 41 87

Individual Colton DeCock 43 43 86
Individual Garrett Beissner 44 41 85
Individual Clayton DeCock 36 45 81
Simpton Jason Gilstrap 40 40 80
Stanley Doug Kuatch 32 41 73
Stanley Bill Conaway 28 42 70

Broadway Bank Jess Womack 28 38 66
Individual Johnny McDonald 28 37 65
Individual Orlando Garza 36 28 64

Stanley Jerry Walker 31 29 60
HJD Capital Electric Roger Pfeil 21 39 60

Loftin Equipment Company Dave Gifford 35 23 58
Individual Scott Pearson 19 36 55

HJD Capital Electric Mike Fisher 15 39 54
Stanley Bob Tucker 19 34 53

Individual Dalton McDonald 19 29 48
Broadway Bank Bob Ownby 23 23 46

Loftin Equipment Company Eric Jones 22 23 45
Broadway Bank Jim House 15 30 45

HJD Capital Electric Mark Buford 16 28 44
Loftin Equipment Company Steven Stewart 23 19 42
Loftin Equipment Company Darryn Wright 18 24 42
Loftin Equipment Company Nick Sommers 13 26 39

HJD Capital Electric Travis Elmendorf 13 23 36
HJD Capital Electric Doug Anderson 23 9 32



Skeet-Trap Lady
Team Name First Name Last Name Skeet Trap Combined Award

Smitha Mirna Lopez 44 36 80 LADY CH
Smitha Gay Smitha 39 34 73

Broadway Bank Jane Everhart 15 24 39
Stanley Kelly Conaway 10 24 34

Broadway Bank Tammy Ashby 8 17 25



Skeet-Trap Youth
Team Name First Name Last Name Skeet Trap Combined Award

Simpton Jacob Carol 49 46 95 Youth CH
Individual Garret Jones 44 50 94

Smitha Skete Smitha 46 41 87
Individual Colton DeCock 43 43 86
Individual Garrett Beissner 44 41 85
Individual Clayton DeCock 36 45 81
Individual Johnny McDonald 28 37 65
Individual Orlando Garza 36 28 64
Individual Dalton McDonald 19 29 48



Team Name First Name Last Name Skeet Trap Combined Award
Simpton Rodney Carroll 48 42 90
Simpton Jason Gilstrap 40 40 80
Simpton Scott Simton 45 43 88
Simpton Jacob Carol 49 46 95
Simpton Austin Carol 49 44 93

446

Team Name First Name Last Name Skeet Trap Combined Award
Simpton Jacob Carol 49 46 95 Male CH

Team Name First Name Last Name Skeet Trap Combined Award
Smitha Mirna Lopez 44 36 80 LADY CH

Team Name First Name Last Name Skeet Trap Combined Award
Simpton Jacob Carol 49 46 95 Youth CH
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Sporting Clays TEAM
Company First Last Score

Steve Horton Stephen Horton 97
Steve Horton Tricia Kocurek 91
Steve Horton Steve Milam 94
Steve Horton Brendon Graff 93
Steve Horton Guido Locati 93

468
Richter Ranch Joe Brophy 97
Richter Ranch Ken Kotara 94
Richter Ranch David Schlameus 90
Richter Ranch Ed Stiteler 90
Richter Ranch Bryan Weynand 90

461
Andermatt Construction Vincent Andermatt 82
Andermatt Construction Jay Brown 97
Andermatt Construction Kevin Neumann 74
Andermatt Construction Aaron Neumann 94
Andermatt Construction Aaron Cook 87

434
Rodney Palmer Rodney Palmer 89
Rodney Palmer Bob Renard 81
Rodney Palmer Erasmo Herrera 79
Rodney Palmer Mark Schiel  92
Rodney Palmer Rob Derrick 86
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Sporting Clays TEAM
Sandvig Danny Sandvig 91
Sandvig Millie Sandvig 80
Sandvig Richard Kotzur 87
Sandvig Wayne Brunette 76
Sandvig John Cooksey 90

424
SA Hydraulics Danny Garcia 76
SA Hydraulics Lloyd Welty 67
SA Hydraulics Dennis Gates 93
SA Hydraulics Danny Web 97
SA Hydraulics Seth Harrison 83

416
Sharon Shriners 1 Shawn Moore 75
Sharon Shriners 1 Jimmy Howely 87
Sharon Shriners 1 Leo Daniels 80
Sharon Shriners 1 Jack Brown 91
Sharon Shriners 1 Darrel Larey 83

416
Hupp Curt Stoddard 66
Hupp J.C. Stoddard 88
Hupp David Stoddard 82
Hupp Tom Hupp 89
Hupp Patricia Hupp 86

411



Sporting Clays TEAM
Boots N Coots Jim Gieptner 83
Boots N Coots Charlie Walters 84
Boots N Coots LaDon Richardson 89
Boots N Coots Wayman Mizell 85
Boots N Coots Jack Fitzgerald 69

410
Maskat 1 Rick Gilbert 80
Maskat 1 James Burdon 82
Maskat 1 Jeff Pierce 80
Maskat 1 Mark Elgin 73
Maskat 1 Dickie Dixon 84

399
Action Engineering Mark Wallace 84
Action Engineering Barry Knight 68
Action Engineering Bill Wood 85
Action Engineering John Harris 73
Action Engineering Wayne Clendennen 84

394
Blue Cross Pet Clinic Anthony Quante 80
Blue Cross Pet Clinic Matt Quante 83
Blue Cross Pet Clinic Chris Quante 70
Blue Cross Pet Clinic Brian Glenewinkel 66
Blue Cross Pet Clinic Garrett Beissner 88

387



Sporting Clays TEAM
Glazers-Miller-Coors Fred Barrera 70
Glazers-Miller-Coors Rick Gipprich 70
Glazers-Miller-Coors Jimmy Gibson 91
Glazers-Miller-Coors Dan Liberto 90
Glazers-Miller-Coors Allan Brown 65

386
IPAC Charlie Scott 66
IPAC Willie Nelson 74
IPAC Pat Murphy 86
IPAC Ryan Corley 72
IPAC Kevin Whitchurch 82

380
Alzafar Dave Jackson 68
Alzafar Terry Zittle 59
Alzafar John Jackson 63
Alzafar Bill Willis 81
Alzafar Greg Ehrlich 83

354
Travis Elmendorf Travis Elmendorf 59
Travis Elmendorf Shelby Herber 90
Travis Elmendorf Hoagy Elemendorf 70
Travis Elmendorf Roger Pfiel 73
Travis Elmendorf Mark Bufford 61

353



Sporting Clays TEAM
Brickner Joshua Brickner 67
Brickner Ryan Lunsford 74
Brickner Fred Wakefield 85
Brickner Taylor Bartholemew 57
Brickner Steven Bower 66

349
RJ Works Blake Strunk 80
RJ Works Mike Strunk 68
RJ Works Cody Niel 66
RJ Works Nyls Martin 42
RJ Works Brad Pfeil 81

337
Stanley Bob Tucker 66
Stanley Bill Conaway 81
Stanley Kelly Conaway 35
Stanley Doug Kutach 79
Stanley Jerry Walker 51

312
Trotter and Morton Gary Radrnsky 46
Trotter and Morton Rich Orr 51
Trotter and Morton David Hadley 50
Trotter and Morton Weldon Treiss 70
Trotter and Morton Matt Carr 82

299



Sporting Clays TEAM
Harland Clarke Allen Lawson 80
Harland Clarke Kaley Lawson 87
Harland Clarke Chad Halen 73
Harland Clarke Andrew MacKinnon 52

292
Harland Clarke Bobby Elizondo 82
Harland Clarke Gary Warren 31
Harland Clarke Andrew Warren 52
Harland Clarke Evan Warren 46
Harland Clarke Craig Flanders 67

278
Freeman Donico Rubalcava 39
Freeman Manny Blancas 49
Freeman Gilbert Aguillion 52
Freeman Tom Myers 59
Freeman Marcus Guevra 66

265
Sharon Shriners 2 David Barber 79
Sharon Shriners 2 Randy Lanabright 63
Sharon Shriners 2 Sharron Paye 63

205
BSG David Wanja 58
BSG Guy Daniel 63
BSG Tiffany Daniel 48
BSG Becca Daniel 25
BSG Jachie Daniel 6

200



Sporting Clays Male
Company First Last Score Award

SA Hydraulics Danny Webb 97 Male CH
Andermatt Construction Jay Brown 97
Richter Ranch Joe Brophy 97
Steve Horton Stephen Horton 97
Individual Dalton Graff 96
Andermatt Construction Aaron Neumann 94
Richter Ranch Ken Kotara 94
Steve Horton Steve Milam 94
SA Hydraulics Dennis Gates 93
Steve Horton Brendon Graff 93
Steve Horton Guido Locati 93
Rodney Palmer Mark Schiel  92
Sandvig Danny Sandvig 91
Sharon Shriners 1 Jack Brown 91
Glazers-Miller-Coors Jimmy Gibson 91
Sandvig John Cooksey 90
Richter Ranch David Schlameus 90
Richter Ranch Ed Stiteler 90
Richter Ranch Bryan Weynand 90
Glazers-Miller-Coors Dan Liberto 90
Travis Elmendorf Shelby Herber 90
Hupp Tom Hupp 89
Rodney Palmer Rodney Palmer 89
Boots N Coots LaDon Richardson 89
Hupp J.C. Stoddard 88



Sporting Clays Male
Blue Cross Pet Clinic Garrett Beissner 88
Individual Gervase Szalwinski 88
Sandvig Richard Kotzur 87
Sharon Shriners 1 Jimmy Howely 87
Andermatt Construction Aaron Cook 87
Individual Steve Sistrunk 87
IPAC Pat Murphy 86
Rodney Palmer Rob Derrick 86
Brickner Fred Wakefield 85
Action Engineering Bill Wood 85
Boots N Coots Wayman Mizell 85
Individual Jack Shirley 85
Individual Kyle Gibson 85
Maskat 1 Dickie Dixon 84
Individual Terry Neams 84
Action Engineering Mark Wallace 84
Action Engineering Wayne Clendennen 84
Boots N Coots Charlie Walters 84
Alzafar Greg Ehrlich 83
SA Hydraulics Seth Harrison 83
Sharon Shriners 1 Darrel Larey 83
Blue Cross Pet Clinic Matt Quante 83
Boots N Coots Jim Gieptner 83
Individual Chris Ramos 83
Harland Clarke Bobby Elizondo 82



Sporting Clays Male
Trotter and Morton Matt Carr 82
Maskat 1 James Burdon 82
IPAC Kevin Whitchurch 82
Hupp David Stoddard 82
Andermatt Construction Vincent Andermatt 82
Individual Mark Kazmierczak 82
Stanley Bill Conaway 81
RJ Works Brad Pfeil 81
Alzafar Bill Willis 81
Rodney Palmer Bob Renard 81
Individual Mason Shrum 81
Harland Clarke Allen Lawson 80
RJ Works Blake Strunk 80
Maskat 1 Rick Gilbert 80
Maskat 1 Jeff Pierce 80
Maskat 2 Robin Ritchie 80
Sharon Shriners 1 Leo Daniels 80
Blue Cross Pet Clinic Anthony Quante 80
Stanley Doug Kutach 79
Ernst and Young Mitchell Graff 79
Sharon Shriners 2 David Barber 79
Rodney Palmer Erasmo Herrera 79
Individual Wayne Hutchings 78
Ernst and Young Sam Shannon 76
Sandvig Wayne Brunette 76



Sporting Clays Male
Individual Dick Armstrong 76
SA Hydraulics Danny Garcia 76
Individual Larry Taylor 76
Smith's Guns Jesse Smith 75
Individual Beau Carter 75
Sharon Shriners 1 Shawn Moore 75
IPAC Willie Nelson 74
Brickner Ryan Lunsford 74
Individual J.C. Mullins 74
Andermatt Construction Kevin Neumann 74
Individual Michael Bauer 74
Individual Richard Taylor 74
Individual Jerry Smitha 74
Harland Clarke Chad Halen 73
Maskat 1 Mark Elgin 73
Action Engineering John Harris 73
Travis Elmendorf Roger Pfiel 73
Individual Johnny Lairsey 73
IPAC Ryan Corley 72
Trotter and Morton Weldon Treiss 70
Glazers-Miller-Coors Fred Barrera 70
Glazers-Miller-Coors Rick Gipprich 70
Blue Cross Pet Clinic Chris Quante 70
Travis Elmendorf Hoagy Elemendorf 70
Maskat 2 Robert Hamblin 69



Sporting Clays Male
Boots N Coots Jack Fitzgerald 69
RJ Works Mike Strunk 68
Alzafar Dave Jackson 68
Action Engineering Barry Knight 68
Individual Charlie Eads 68
Individual Eddie Fischer 68
Harland Clarke Craig Flanders 67
Brickner Joshua Brickner 67
SA Hydraulics Lloyd Welty 67
Stanley Bob Tucker 66
RJ Works Cody Niel 66
Freeman Marcus Guevra 66
IPAC Charlie Scott 66
Brickner Steven Bower 66
Hupp Curt Stoddard 66
Blue Cross Pet Clinic Brian Glenewinkel 66
Individual Ben Hutchings 66
Glazers-Miller-Coors Allan Brown 65
BSG Guy Daniel 63
Alzafar John Jackson 63
Sharon Shriners 2 Randy Lanabright 63
Individual William Peche 63
Travis Elmendorf Mark Bufford 61
Freeman Tom Myers 59
Alzafar Terry Zittle 59



Sporting Clays Male
Travis Elmendorf Travis Elmendorf 59
Individual Lynn Boyd 59
Individual John Peche 59
BSG David Wanja 58
Brickner Taylor Bartholemew 57
Harland Clarke Andrew Warren 52
Harland Clarke Andrew MacKinnon 52
Freeman Gilbert Aguillion 52
Stanley Jerry Walker 51
Trotter and Morton Rich Orr 51
Trotter and Morton David Hadley 50
Freeman Manny Blancas 49
Harland Clarke Evan Warren 46
Trotter and Morton Gary Radrnsky 46
Individual Doug Anderson 44
RJ Works Nyls Martin 42
Ernst and Young David Smith 41
Freeman Donico Rubalcava 39
Harland Clarke Gary Warren 31



Sporting Clays Youth
Company First Last Score Award

Individual Dalton Graff 96 Youth CH
Blue Cross Pet Clinic Garrett Beissner 88
Harland Clarke Kaley Lawson 87
Hupp David Stoddard 82
Individual Mason Shrum 81
RJ Works Blake Strunk 80
BSG Becca Daniel 25
BSG Jachie Daniel 6



Sporting Clays Lady
Company First Last Score Award

Steve Horton Tricia Kocurek 91 LADY CH
Harland Clarke Kaley Lawson 87
Hupp Patricia Hupp 86
Sandvig Millie Sandvig 80
Sharon Shriners 2 Sharron Paye 63
Maskat 2 Donna Ritchie 51
BSG Tiffany Daniel 48
Stanley Kelly Conaway 35
BSG Becca Daniel 25
BSG Jachie Daniel 6



Company First Last Score
Steve Horton Stephen Horton 97
Steve Horton Tricia Kocurek 91
Steve Horton Steve Milam 94
Steve Horton Brendon Graff 93
Steve Horton Guido Locati 93

468

Company First Last Score Award
SA Hydraulics Danny Webb 97 Male CH

Company First Last Score Award
Individual Dalton Graff 96 Youth CH

Company First Last Score Award
Steve Horton Tricia Kocurek 91 LADY CH
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